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Product Information

*Limited Stock* Kraft 13" Sealed
Paper Delivery Bag

Sabert’s Kraft Collection offers an all-in-one delivery solution
for unmatched convenience and food safety. Our meal
inserts have intuitive dividers that allow food and beverages
to be packed in the same to-go bag. Available in a variety of
sizes and designed to work with our self-sealing bags. Bag

max wt. capacity: 15 Ibs.

Iltem Number: 20007

Related Products

* 20004 - Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for 13" Sealed Paper

Delivery Bag

Case Information

Color
Material

Shape
Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo

Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Kraft
Kraft Paper

Rectangular
Sustainable
Base

13

13.00 x 7.00

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)

Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)
Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)

Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

5x3

4.2

25.38 x 17.38 x 16.25
0811456030066
000811456030066
250

250

35.00

37.00



