



Product Information

Color

Color	NIGIL
Material	Kraft Paper
Shape	Rectangular
Sustainable	Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo	Base
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	13
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	13.00 x 7.00

Kraft

Limited Stock Kraft 13" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag

Sabert's Kraft Collection offers an all-in-one delivery solution for unmatched convenience and food safety. Our meal inserts have intuitive dividers that allow food and beverages to be packed in the same to-go bag. Available in a variety of sizes and designed to work with our self-sealing bags. Bag max wt. capacity: 15 lbs.

Item Number: 20007

Related Products

• 20004 - Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for 13" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag

Case Information

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	5 x 3
Case Cube ft3	4.2
Case Dimensions (in inches)	25.38 x 17.38 x 16.25
Case Code	0811456030066
GTIN	000811456030066
Case Pack	250
Inner Pack	250
Net Weight (in lbs.)	35.00
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	37.00